
Books 
FOR 1st - 2nd GRADERS 

Elephant & Piggie Books 
by Mo Willems 

This book series for early readers by Mo Willems debuted in 2007. With 

a comic book style, two friends: an elephant, Gerald, and a pig, Piggie 

take whatever problems they may encounter in a humorous way sure to 

make your little one giggle and ask for me. 

Fly Guy Books 
by Tedd Arnold 

While out on a search to find the perfect creature to bring to "The 

Amazing Pet Show," a young boy encounters a friendly fly who is more 

than happy to lend him a hand. These amusing tales about a very 

unlikely friendship are entertaining and engaging. 

Pete the Cat (I Can Read) Books 
by James Dean 

Beginning reader stories about super-groovy Pete the cat. Follow Pete 

on his various adventures where he learns important life lessons. 
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Magic Treehouse Books 
by Mary Pope Osborne 

Eight-year-old Jack and his younger sister Annie find a magic treehouse, 
which whisks them back to ancient times where they go on incredible 

adventures. 

Mercy Watson Books 
by Kate DiCamillo 

An endearing book series for animal lovers that follows fictional pig, 
Mercy Watson, and her shenanigans on the farm. 

Flat Stanley Books 
by Jeff Brown 

After a bulletin board falls on Stanley while he is sleeping, he finds that 
being flat has its advantages. This series takes readers on journeys all 
around the world with smart loveable Stan. 

The Bad Guys Books 
by Aaron Blabey 

Mr. Wolf, Mr. Shark, Mr. Snake, and Mr. Piranha, are tired of being known 

as "bad guys" and are ready to be the heroes for once. Join them in their 
hijinks with these hilarious comic book style books that are sure to make 

your kid laugh. 
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Heidi Heckelbeck Books 
by Wanda Coven 

In this series, eight-year-old witch Heidi Heckelbeck goes to a regular 
school for the first time where she makes friends with Lucy Lancaster, 
begins a rivalry with mean Melanie Maplethorpe, and tries to control her 
magic powers. 

Owl Diaries Books 
by Rebecca Elliott 

Presenting the adventures of Eva Wingdale, an owl who likes writing in 

her diary, making cool crafts, and hanging out with her friends in 

Treetopolis. 

My weird school Books 
by Dan Gutman 

The staff at Ella Mentry School all demonstrate unusual teaching 

methods to motivate their students to learn and sometimes things are 

really weird. From a principal who kisses pigs to a teacher who wears 

dresses made of pot holders, the kids at Ella Mentry School have some 

weird and wacky adventures. 

The Princess in Black Books 
by Shannon Hale 

Princess Magnolia battles against a number of threats while attempting 

to hide her secret identity as a monster-fighting superhero, as she dines 

with a duchess, attends her own birthday party, and brunches with a 

fellow princess. 
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The Notebook of Doom Books 
by Troy Cummings 

When Alexander moves to Stermont he finds a notebook full of monster 
drawings, but the monsters are actually real and it is up to him and his 

new best friends to protect the town. 
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